
Winter  Order Form

sizedescription color

Total Cost

cash

Men’s long sleeve co�on twill shirt

Sizes 2x & 3x add $2 per item

S600T

Unisex long sleeve co�on Tee

6051Unisex Raglan Baseball Tee

5586

Unisex wind jacket with mesh 
lining and rollaway hood TT70

item #
1968 - 2018

with
50th
logo
also

on
sleeve

QCCC
logo*only
le� chest

50th Logo
locations

right
chest

Unisex full zip hoodie

Unisex crewneck sweatshirt 18000

Delivered at next meeting OR 
 can be  shipped add $15.00 

check#                     made out to: Donna Berst

Phone #Name &
Address:

Mail Orders to: 148 Hickory Hill Rd. Mooresville NC 28117
Email orders to: donnaberst@windstream.net

Ladies’ long sleeve V-neck Tee LPC450VLS

MCO09853

MCO00923

Ladies’ Cu�er & Buck
DryTec Edge Full Zip

Cu�er & Buck Men's
WeatherTec Full Zip

Cu�er & Buck Men's
Nine Iron Full Zip Jacket

Ladies’Cu�er & Buck
WeatherTec Full Zip LCO01211

LCK08514

Ladies Superpro L/S Twill L663

EB237Ladies’ Eddie Bauer
1/2  Zip Fleece

Mens Clique Telemark
So� Shell Jacket

18600

MQO00055

MQO00009

Ladies’ Clique So� Shell Vest

Men’s Clique So� Shell Vest

LQO00006

Total $

Tote Bag with bo�le holders B5160 X

X

ST851Mens Sport-Tek Colorblock 
1/2 Zip Pullover

$28$23

$33

$16

$28

$11

$30

$19

$35

$14

$20 $25

$14

$19

Ladie’s Clique Telemark
So� Shell Jacket LQO00041

408113OGIO® - Chill 18-24 Can Cooler

X

X

$29$24

$14

$60 $65

$64$59

$40$35

$65$60

$35

$19

$30

$30

$40$35

$65

$35

$60

$30

$35

$28

$13 X
X


