

UEEN CITY Winter Order Form



CORVETTE CLUB CHARLOTTE, NC Cruisin' the Carolinas since 1968					<mark>QCCC</mark> logo*only	with <mark>50th</mark> logo	locat		1968 - 2018	
description	item #	col	or	size	left chest	also	on sleeve	right chest	Total \$	
Men's long sleeve cotton twill shirt	S600T				\$23	\$28				
Mens Sport-Tek Colorblock 1/2 Zip Pullover	ST851				\$30	\$35				
Men's Clique Soft Shell Vest	MQO00009				\$35	\$40				
Mens Clique Telemark Soft Shell Jacket	MQO00055				\$30	\$35		X		
Cutter & Buck Men's Nine Iron Full Zip Jacket	MCO09853				\$59	\$64				
Cutter & Buck Men's WeatherTec Full Zip	MCO00923				\$60	\$65				
Unisex long sleeve cotton Tee	5586				\$11	\$16				
Unisex full zip hoodie	18600				\$20	\$25				
Unisex Raglan Baseball Tee	6051				\$14	\$19				
Unisex crewneck sweatshirt	18000				\$14	\$19				
Unisex wind jacket with mesh lining and rollaway hood	ТТ70				\$28	\$33				
Ladies Superpro L/S Twill	L663				\$24	\$29				
Ladies' long sleeve V-neck Tee	LPC450VLS				\$14	\$19				
Ladie's Clique Telemark Soft Shell Jacket	LQO00041				\$30	\$35		X		
Ladies' Clique Soft Shell Vest	LQO00006				\$35	\$40				
Ladies'Cutter & Buck WeatherTec Full Zip	LCO01211				\$60	\$65				
Ladies' Cutter & Buck DryTec Edge Full Zip	LCK08514				\$60	\$65				
Ladies' Eddie Bauer 1/2 Zip Fleece	EB237				\$30	\$35				
OGIO® - Chill 18-24 Can Cooler	408113				\$28	X	X			
Tote Bag with bottle holders	B5160				\$13	X	X			
check# made out to: Donna Berst Sizes 2x & 3x add \$2 per item										
cash Email orders to: donnaberst@windstream.net Mail Orders to: 148 Hickory Hill Rd. Mooresville NC 28117 Delivered at next meeting OR can be shipped add \$15.00										
Name & Phone #						<i>T</i> o [Total Cost			